

Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 11-1370 Version: 1 Name: Bond for Gerald Miller, Thomas Doolittle and Gerald

Vandermeer, members of the Grubb School

Drainage District of Lake County in the amount of

\$500.00.

Type: communication or report Status: Passed

File created: 1/3/2012 In control: Lake County Board

On agenda: Final action: 1/17/2012

Title: Bond for Gerald Miller, Thomas Doolittle and Gerald Vandermeer, members of the Grubb School

Drainage District of Lake County in the amount of \$500.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/17/2012	1	Lake County Board	approved	Pass

Bond for Gerald Miller, Thomas Doolittle and Gerald Vandermeer, members of the Grubb School Drainage District of Lake County in the amount of \$500.00.